
CCA CAASPP Bell Schedule 2019
School Start Times and End Times remain the same for all days. Juniors and Seniors with Unscheduled periods during testing 

blocks will receive directions for reporting to a testing location during that time.
WEEK 1 WEEK 2

Week of 5/20 - ELA and Math Tests administered to all JUNIORS Week of 5/27 - Science Tests administered to all JUNIORS & SENIORS

Mon May 20 - Day 1 - Start ELA Period Start Period End Monday May 27

1st Pd 8:00 9:06

MEMORIAL DAY - NO SCHOOL

1ST PERIOD TESTING (END)
or Extra time for 1st Pd class 9:14 10:44

2nd Pd 10:52 12:00

Lunch 12:00 12:32

3rd Pd 12:40 1:46

4th Pd 1:54 3:00

Tues May 21 - Day 2 - Finish ELA Period Start Period End Tuesday May 28

1st Pd 8:00 9:06

REGULAR SCHOOL DAY BELL SCHEDULE

2nd Pd 9:14 10:22
2ND PERIOD TESTING (END)
or Extra time for 2nd Pd class 10:30 12:00

Lunch 12:00 12:32

3rd Pd 12:40 1:46

4th Pd 1:54 3:00

Wed May 22 - Day 3 - Math Period Start Period End Wed May 29 - JUNIORS SCIENCE Period Start Period End

1st Pd 8:00 9:06 1st Pd 8:00 9:06

2nd Pd 9:14 10:22 2nd Pd 9:14 10:22
3RD PERIOD TESTING (START)
or Extra time for 3rd Pd class 10:30 12:00

2ND PERIOD Testing (END)
or Extra time for 2nd Pd class 10:30 12:00

Lunch 12:00 12:32 Lunch 12:00 12:32

3rd Pd 12:40 1:46 3rd Pd 12:40 1:46

4th Pd 1:54 3:00 4th Pd 1:54 3:00

Thurs May 23 - Day 4 - Finish Math Period Start Period End Thurs May 30 - SENIORS SCIENCE Period Start Period End

1st Pd 8:00 9:06 1st Pd 8:00 9:06

2nd Pd 9:14 10:22 2nd Pd 9:14 10:22

3rd Pd 10:30 11:36
3RD PERIOD Testing (START)
or Extra time for 3rd Pd class 10:30 12:00

Lunch 11:36 12:08 Lunch 12:00 12:32
4TH PERIOD TESTING
or Extra time for 4th Pd class 12:16 1:46 3rd Pd 12:40 1:46

4th Pd 1:54 3:00 4th Pd 1:54 3:00

Friday May 24 Friday May 31

REGULAR SCHOOL DAY BELL SCHEDULE PEP RALLY BELL SCHEDULE


